Dual Rate SFP Transceiver
SP-DR-IR1
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS836-Oct1105
Rev A.0
LUMINENTOIC.COM
1

LUMNDS836-Oct1105
Rev A.0
Ordering Information
Part numbering Definition:
       SP - DR - IR1 -   Temperature   Diagnostic    Revision    -     Customer Specific
• C = Commercial (-5 to 70ºC)
   T = Industrial (-40 to 85ºC)
• Blank = Standard Procedure
  Labelling, Serial number, or Shipping Instructions, etc.
• D = Digital Diagnostic
• N = No Digital Diagnostic
Available Options:
SP-DR-IR1-CDA
SP-DR-IR1-TDA
SP-DR-IR1-CNA
SP-DR-IR1-TNA
• SP = Small Form Pluggable
   DR = Dual Rate 155M/622M
   IR1 = Intermediate Reach 15 km
• Design Revision